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Tork OptiServe® Coreless 4-Roll Toilet
Paper Dispenser

Tork OptiServe® Coreless is a high-capacity toilet paper system for facilities where efficiency, sustainability
and providing a great experience are key. It's a better alternative than conventional toilet paper and
traditional jumbo rolls. The wide offer of dispensers means different needs within a facility can be met with
only one type of toilet paper. Compared to conventional toilet paper, Tork OptiServe coreless rolls hold 2x
more paper and have no core and no wrap creating much less waste

High capacity with 4 compact rolls, refill less often and save time
Serve up to 312 guests

Half the storage space needed

Certified Easy to use for washroom users and cleaners
Touchless, automatic roll-transfer for better hygiene

Easy to find tail eliminates need to reach inside dispenser
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Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System

Length
6.81in

Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

10073286666670
Box

1

5.41b
7.361in
13.07in
13.07in
4.631b

0.73 ft3

Quality
Universal

Width
12.61in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286666670

Carton

1 (1 CON)

5.41b
7.36in
13.07in
13.07in
4.631b

0.73 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
12.7in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542437926

108 (108 TRP)
9

12

582.87 I
88.35in
39.21in
39.21in
500.04 Ib

78.61 ft3
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